o
- Z
University PI v
(&
College %
Place
ARE
(&
Euclid
Ave
S
<
X
(&)
o
=
(7))
€
o
(&

44 Manley Field House - Skytop
244 Slocum Heights Apts
344 South Campus - Skytop
444 Small Rd
544 Sky Hall

Route Map

Slocum

Lambreth Ln
Winding
Ridge

%
°
°

Reading Schedules

Find a time point on the map closest to where
you want to catch the bus. Locate the letter

above the timetable shown on the

inside. Approximate times the bus ‘
will be at that stop are shown

underneath each letter. Q

How to Ride

* Be at your designated bus stop prior to the
scheduled departure time.

* Have exact fare ready.

* Pull on rope or push button for stop request.

* Be sure the bus comes to a complete stop
before leaving your seat.

You may transfer from one route to another route
to complete a continuous one-way trip. As you
board the first bus and pay your fare, ask the
driver for a Transfer. When boarding the second
bus, insert the Transfer into the farebox as pay-
ment of your fare. Please be aware that the
transfers are issued with an expiration time, so
you must board the first available bus at your
transfer location. Transfers may not be used for
return trips on the same line. Transfers do not
count towards additional zone costs on your trip.

Code of Conduct

. No Audio
% No Smoking ‘I (without earphones)
No Eating No Littering
or Drinking or Spitting
No Animals No Dangerous or
(except service animals) Flammable Items

Service Alerts

N\

ServiceAlert
Route Status Notification System
Service Alerts notify * . A
you of delays & W™
detours as they (9 _______ )
happen. To get
started, simply create -

an account, then:

* Select the routes you want to get updates for
* |dentify devices and email accounts to use
* Specify the times you wish to receive the alerts

Sign up for Service Alerts at:
www.centro.org

Travel Training

Learn How To Ride The Centro Bus

Centro’s Travel Training
program provides
personalized, 1-on-1
or group instruction to

citizens, community based
organizations, and agencies
that depend on Centro’s
public transit system. Travel Training takes each
trainee’s unique needs and abilities into account
and teaches participants how to safely and
independently use the Centro system.

To try Travel Training, go to:
www.centro.org

Accessibility

All Centro buses are equipped

with mobility lifts or ramps to assist

passengers in boarding and alighting
the vehicles and to accommodate mobility devices
classified as “common wheelchairs” according
to regulations set forth in the Americans with
Disabilities Act (ADA). Please advise the driver
upon boarding of any special accommodations
required to facilitate your ride.

Title VI

Centro’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title
VI of the 1964 Civil Rights Act, which states that
no one shall be excluded from participation in,

denied the benefits of or discriminated against
due to race, color, or national origin. Members
of the public may request information on this
policy or file a Title VI complaint thru Centro’s
website at: www.centro.org, or by calling:
(315) 442-3400 or by writing to 200 Cortland
Ave, PO Box 820, Syracuse, NY 13205-0820.

FREE over-the-phone interpretation

services are available to limited- and

non-English speaking customers. This
service is available by contacting Centro Customer
Service at: (315) 442-3400.

Contact Centro

Bus Information............... (315)442-3400
Call-A-Bus...uureiicncncncnenen (315)442-3434
Mail: 200 Cortland Ave, PO Box 820,
Syracuse, NY 13205-0820
Web: www.centro.org

Social Media
Twitter: www.twitter.com/GoCentroBus
YouTube: www.youtube.com/GoCentroBus
Facebook: www.facebook.com/GoCentroBus

e\

Bus ETracker

Real-Time Transit Information

Centro’s Bus Tracker %
S

is your source for up-
to-the-minute bus

arrival information, b P N
. e Y N o~
providing: o~

* Current bus locations
* Real-time bus stop arrival information

* Bus stop proximity alarms and email alerts
* Interactive maps

To try Bus Tracker, go to:
www.centro.org

Trip Planner

9
TripS¥3Planner

Customizable Travel Itineraries

Trip Planner makes 9
it easy to create B
customized travel

plans for all your

- i g A
rips, using:

* Interactive route maps

* Priority settings to sort trips by travel time,
walking distance or number of transfers

* Searchable landmarks

To try Trip Planner, go to:
www.centro.org

Effective:
September 14, 2015

Svyracuse
University

South
Campus

Serving:
e College Place
e Comstock Art Facility
¢ Manley Field House
e Carmello K. Anthony Center
e Lampe Athletics Complex
e Goldstein Student Center
e Sky Hall
e Skytop Office Building

=0=

Easy to use, hard to beat.

Off-Campus Fares & Passes

ZONE 1

Adult Fare

Adults (10-64).ueereeeereeeeereeeeenenens $ 2.00
Reduced Fare

Children (6-9).uceceeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeceereenens $1.00
SeNiors (654 ) .eeeeeeeeeerereresesessseesesenens $1.00
Persons with Disabilities™......eoeveveeerervvreenennene $1.00
Children (Under 6) .......oveevevevererunnnn FREE
TrONSTEIS..uuienreeeeeeeeeecteerteereeeeeeeeeseesseesaeesaessnesnnes FREE

* Must show a valid Centro Reduced Fare ID or
a Medicare card and Photo ID upon boarding.

** Must be accompanied by an adult.
EXACT FARE REQUIRED

Centro Ride Passes

Zone 1

10-Ride Pass - Adult Fare.............. $18.00
10-Ride Pass - Reduced Fare.......uuueeereunne. $ 9.00
20-Ride Pass - Adult Fare......uueeeeeeeveeenennnee. $36.00
20-Ride Pass - Reduced Fare........cueuenenene.. $18.00
30-Ride Pass - Adult Fare.................. $54.00
30-Ride Pass - Reduced Fare........cuuueeuenee.. $27.00

Pass Outlet Locations

Centro Ride Passes may be purchased at the
following locations:
* Centro Transit Hub
* Centro Online Store: www.centro.org/online
* Participating TOPS Friendly Markets
*  Nojaim Brothers Supermarket

307 Gifford St, Syracuse, NY 13204

Reduced Fare ID Cards

Reduced Fare ID cards may be purchased for
$2.00 at the Centro Main office located at:
200 Cortland Ave, Syracuse, NY 13202
(Seniors will need to bring proof of age while
Persons with Disabilities will need a Photo ID and
an official document verifying their disability).



Routes: Effective:
44, 244, 344, 444, 544 SU - SOUth Cam pUS (Wee kd ay) September 14, 2015

G I H F E D C B A G I H F E D C B A

S S
@ 3

> & ) > & ) < )

\bs IS 5 @o’ NS NS ;-S \bs IS 5 @o’ NS NS ;‘S 6': \“S’,

§$/ 5O S @ NN & N S §$/ 5O S & VS /S 193 < <

{9/ 58/ 2 e /§5/35/ a R/ 55/ I L /§5/E5/ A & $
@ ¢/ Lo/ JFg( T S (585 / 385 ¢ » ¢/ Lfe/Fg( T S (838 ¢ Q 3 %
S SISL (ST | o § (ST (|£8 $ & S|ISL (ST | o SHEREES 3 § S (&
& K- € |?°§ |9F | & S |98 |99 | § < € |?°§ |9F | & S (98 |98 | § | |9 |<
MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY

44 6:23 - 6:25  6:26 : 244 — 1030 - —  10:34 10:37  10:40 344 548  5:53 5:55 558  6:00 6:05 : 6:13
44 643 644 6:45  6:46 : 344 1028 10:33  (10:30) 10:35  10:38 10:40 1045 (4] 544 aee 6:10 - 6:20
344 7.05 - 707 710 742 7AT 748 : (5] 444 - — 1044 10:47 (1] 344 556  6:01 (5:58) 6:03  6:06 6:08  6:13 : 6:21 4]
344 7143 - 7145 718 720 725 726 : 344 10:36  10:41 - 1043 1046 1048 1053 344  6:04  6:09 6:11 614 6116 6:21 : 6:29
344 719 721 723 726 728 733 7:34 : (4] 444 - —  10:54  10:57 (1] 344 612  6:17 6:19 6:22  6:24  6:29 : 6:37
44 735 737  7:38 : 344 1044  10:49 (10:46) 10:51  10:54 10:56  11:01 (5] 344  6:20  6:25 6:27  6:30  6:32  6:37 : 6:45
344 729 - 731 734 736 T4l T4 7:49 444 - — 1104 1107 (1] 544 e 6:35 - 6:45
44 745 747 748 7:55 344 1052 1057 -— 1059 11:02 11:04  11:09 344 6:28  6:33  (6:30) 6:35  6:38  6:40  6:45 : Hx O
544 - 745 - 7:55 444 - — 114 1117 (1] 344  6:36  6:41 6:43 646 648  6:53 : 7:01
244 731 - T4l 744 TAT 748 7:55 344 11:00 11:05 (11:02) 11:07  11:10 1112 1117 (4] 344  6:44  6:49 6:51 6:54  6:56  7:01 : H ©
344 737 739 742 744 T49 TS50 £ © 344 11:08 1113 — 1115 1118 11220 11:25 344  6:52  6:57 6:50 7:02 7:04  T7:09 : 7:17
344 - A = 747 750 752 757 758 8:05 444 — 1124 1127 (1] 344 7:00 7:05 (7:02) 7:07 70 72 7:A7 : 7:25 QN4
44 T55 e 757 758 8:05 344 1116 11:221 (11:18) 1123 1126 11:228  11:33 (5] 344 T7:05  T7:10 712 715 TAT T:22 : 7:30
244 - - 756 7:59 802 803 8:10 444 — 1134 1137 (1] 344 7116 T:21 7:23  7:26  7:28  7:33 : 741 5]
244 755 - 759 8:02 805 806 8:13 344 124 1129 — 1131 1134 1136 1141 344  T:24 T:29 73 T34 736 T4 : 7:49
344 - 751 753 755 758 800 805  8:06 8:13 4] 444 — 1144 1147 (1] 344 T7:32  T:37  (1:34) T390 T2 T4 T:49 : 7:57
44 805 - - 8:.07 808 8:15 344 11:32 11:37  (11:34)  11:39 1142 11:44  11:49 (4] 344  T:40  T:45 747  T:50 7:52  T:57 : I 6
244 758 - 8:02 805 808 809 8:16 344 1140  11:45 - 11:47  11:50 11:52  11:57 (5] 344 745  T:50 7:52 755 757 8:02 : 8:10
544 - 810 - 8:20 444 - - 11:54  11:57 (1] 344 T7:55  8:00 8:01  8:.04 806  8:09 : 8:15
244 802 - 8:06 809 812 813 8:20 344 11:48  11:53  (11:50) 11:55  11:58 12:00  12:05 (5] 344 805  8:10 811 814 816 819 : 8:25
344 8:01 803 806 808 813 814 8:21 444 e e 12:04  12:07 (1] 344 815 820 (8:117) 821 824 826  8:29 : 8:35
244 8:04 8:08 8:11 814 815 8:22 344  11:56 1201 - 12:03 12:06 12:08 12:13 344 825  8:30 8:31  8:34 836  8:39 : 8:45 [N
44 815 - - 817 818 8:25 444 een e 12114 1217 (1] 344 835  8:40 8:41 844 846  8:49 : 8:55
44 817 818 8:25 344 12:04 12:09 (12:06) 1211  12:14 12:16  12:21 (4] 344 8:45 850 (8:47) 851  8:54  8:56  8:59 : 9:05
344 - 8:09 - 8:11 814 816 821 822 829 N5 444 e e 12124 12:27 (1] 344 855  9:00 9:01  9:04 9:06  9:09 : 9:15
344 817 - 819 822 824 829 830 8:37 344 12112 1217 - 1219 12:22 1224 12:29 344 9:05  9:10 911 914 916  9:19 : 9:25 [N
44 830 - 8:32 833 8:40 344 12:20  12:25 (12:22) 12:27  12:30 12:32  12:37 (5] 344 9115  9:20  (9:17)  9:221  9:224  9:26  9:29 : 9:35
244 825 - 829 832 835 836 8:43 344 12:28  12:33 - 12:35  12:38 12:40 1245 344 9:225  9:30 9:31  9:34 936 9:39 : 9:45
344 823 825 827 830 832 837 838 8:45 4] 344  12:36  12:41  (12:38) 12:43  12:46 12:48  12:53 (4] 344 9:35  9:40 9:41  9:44  9:46  9:49 : 9:55
544 - 835 - 8:45 344  12:44 12249 -~ 12:51  12:54 12:56  1:01 344 945  9:50  (9:47) 9551 9:54 9:56 9:59 : 10:05 5]
244 828 - 8:32 835 838 839 8:46 344 12:52  12:57 (12:54) 12:59  1:02 1:.04  1:09 (5] 344  9:55  10:00 -~  10:01  10:04  10:06  10:09 : 10:15
344 828 830 833 835 840 841 8:48 344 1:00  1:05 1:07 110 112 1:A7 344 10:05 10:10 - 1011  10:14  10:16  10:19 : 10:25
344 8:28 - 830 833 835 840 841 8:48 344 1:08 113 (1:10) 115 118 1:20 1:25 (4] 344 10115  10:20 - 10:21  10:24  10:26  10:29 : 10:35
344 829 831 834 836 841 842 8:49 344 e 1:15 117 1:220 1:22 1:27 (5] 344 10:25 10:30 - 10:31  10:34  10:36  10:39 : 10:45 |5
244 832 836 839 842 843 8:50 344 1116 121 1:23  1:26 1:28  1:33 344 10:35  10:40 - 10:41  10:44  10:46  10:49 : 10:55 [2]
44 840 8:42 843 8:50 344  1:24  1:29  (1:26)  1:31 1:34 1:36 14 (5] 344 10:45 10:50 - 10:51  10:54  10:56  10:59 : 11:05
344 - 833 835  8:38 840 845 846 8:53 344 1:32 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:44  1:49 344 10:55  11:00 - 11:01  11:04 11:06  11:09 : 11:15 2]
44 850 - 8:52 853 9:00 344  1:40  1:45  (1:42) 147 1:50 1:52 1357 (4] 344  11:05 11:10 - 1111 1114 1116 11:19 : 11:25
Y — 8:41 843 846 848 853 854 0:01 5] 344  1:48  1:53 1:55  1:58 2:00  2:05 344 1M:15 11:20 - 1121 11:224 11:26 11:29 : kN ©
244 850 - 8:54 857 900 901 9:08 344 1:56  2:01  (1:58) 2:03  2:06 2:08  2:13 (5) 344 11:25  11:30 - 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:39 : 11:45
344 849 851 854 856 901 902 9:09 344 2:04  2:09 211 2114 2116 2:21 344 11:35  11:40 - 11:41 11:44  11:46 11:49 : 11:55 2]
44 900 9:02  9:03 9:10 344 212 217 (214) 219 2:22 224 2:29 (4] 344 1145 11:50 - 11551 11:54 11:56 11:59 : 12:05
544 - 9:00 - 9:10 344 2:20  2:25 2:27 230 232 2:37 344 11:55 1200 - 1201  12:04 12:06  12:09 : 12:15 2]
244 855 - 859 9:02 905  9:06 9:13 344 2:28  2:33  (2:30) 2:35  2:38 2:40  2:45 (5) 344 12:05 1210 - 1211 12114 12116 12:19 : 12:25
244 857 9:01 9:04 907  9:.08 9:15 344 2:36 241 2:43  2:46 2:48  2:53 344 12115 1220 - 1221 1224 12:26  12:29 : 12:35 2]
344 855 « —- 857  9:00 9:02 907 908 9:15 344  2:44  2:49 (2:146) 2:51  2:54 2:56  3:01 (4] 344 1225 1230 - 1231 12:34  12:336 12:39 : 12:45
344 - 8:56 - 8:58  9:01 903  9:08  9:09 9:16 344  2:52  2:57 2:50  3:02 3:.04  3:09 344 12:35  12:40 - 1241 1244 1246 12:49 : 12:55 2]
244 - 900 - 9:04 9:07 910 911 9:18 4] 344 3:00 305 (3:02) 307 310 312 317 e 344 1245 1250 - 1251  12:54 1256 12:59 : 1:05
44 910 - 912 913 9:20 344 3:08  3:13 3115 3118 320  3:25 344 12:55  1:00 1:01 1:04  1:06  1:09 : 1:15 2]
344 8:58  9:00 902 905 9:07 912 913 9:20 44 3:30 3:32 344 1:05  1:10 1:11 114 116 119 : 1:25
244 903 - 9:07 910 913 914 9:21 344 316 321 (3:18) 3:23  3:26 3:28  3:33 (4] 344 1115 1:20 1:21 124 126 129 : (K ©
344 9:01 903  9:06 908 913 914 9:21 344 324 3:29 331 334 336 341 344 125 1:30 1:31 1:34 1336 1:39 : 1:45
244 9:05 - 9:09 912 915 916 9:23 344 332 337 (3:34) 339 342 344 349 (5] 344 1:35  1:40 1:41 1:44  1:46 149 : N ©
44 915  9:16 9:23 44 3:50 3:52 344 145  1:50 1:51 154 156 159 : 2:05
Y — 9:05 - 907 910 912 917 918 9:25 344 3:40 345 3:47 350 3:52  3:57 344 1555 2:00 201 204 206  2:09 : 215 2]
44 920 922 9:23 9:30 N4 44 4:00 4:02 344 2:05  2:10 211 214 216 219 : 2:25
344 913 915 918 920 925 926 9:33 K5 344 348 353  (3:50) 3:55  3:58 4:00  4:05 (4] 344 215 2:20 221 224 226 2:29 : 235 2]
544 - 925 - 9:35 44 410 4:12 344 225  2:30 231 234 236 2:39 : 2:45
44 930 - 932 9:33 940 N4 344 356 4:01 4:03 406 4:.08 413 344 2:35  2:40 241 244 246  2:49 : 2:55 2]
344 9:21 923 926 928 933 934 9:41 344 4:04 409 (406) 411 414 416 421 (5] 344 245 250 251 254 256 2:59 : 3:05
444 - — 934 937  9:38 945 1) 44 420 4:22
244 928 932 935 938 939 9:46 344 412 417 419 422 424 429 “
344 927 929 931 934 936 941 942 949 N4 44 4:30 4:32 . : : . .
M4 9:37 9:39 942 944 9:49 9:50 9:57 344 420 425  (4:22) 427 430 432 437 (4] Times: AM times are in Regular, PM times are in Bold.
44 950 9:52 9:53 10:00 44 440 4:42 © - This trip runs Monday thru Thursday only.
544 950 - 10:00 344 4:28 433 4:35 438 440 445 ® - This trip runs on Friday only.
T e e e ° O - Tis rp contnues . 43 Waver Ave
344 - 953  — 955 958 10.00 10:05 10:06 |ELKE 344 4:44 449 - 451 454 456 5:01 © - This trip continues as a 443 Connective Corridor.
44 1010 - 10:12  10:13 10:20 44 5:05 5:07
344 9:59  10:01  10:03  10:06 10:08  10:13  10:14 1021 4] 344 452 457  (454) 459  5:02 5:.04  5:09 (4]
244 —  10:04 - — 10:08 10:11  10:14  10:15 10:22 344 5:00  5:05 507 510 512 517
444 - — 1014 10:17  10:18 10:25 1) 44 5:20 5:22
544 T 10:25 544 aee 5:20
344 —  10:09 - 1011 10114 10:16  10:21  10:22 10:29 344 508 513  (5:10) 515 518 520 525 (5]
444 — 1024 1027  10:28 KN © 344 516 521 523  5:226 528  5:33
344 — 107 - 10119 10:222 10:24 1029  10:30 10:37 5] 344 524 529 (5:26) 531 534 536 541 (4]
444 — 1029  10:32  10:33 10:40 544 aee 5:45
444 - — 10:34  10:37  10:38 (N © 344 532  5:37 5:39 5142 544 549
344  — 1025 - 10227 10:30 10:32 10:37  10:38 10:45 344 5:40  5:45 547 550 552 @ 5:57 e




Routes: Effective:
44, 244, 344, 444, 544 S U - SO Uth Cam pUS (Wee kd ay) September 14, 2015

MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY

44 6:33 6:38 6:39 - - -—-- 6:43 - - 344 BHVRE) 12:48 12:49 12:53 12:55 12:58 1:00 --en 1:05 Krve - 9:1(0 9:13 9:14 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 P 9:30
344 6:53 6:56 6:57 - ---- - -—-- ---- 7:01 K7 12:53 12:56 12:57 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:13 344 FLEL) 9:23 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:35 — 9:40
344 7:33 7:36 7:37 - - - - - 7:41 344 FHIK 1:04 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:16 -—en 1:21 344 BRLRE) 9:33 9:34 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50
244 7:40 7:43 7:44 747 7:49 -—-- ---- 7:55 344 B HIE) 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:19 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:29 KI7N  9:40 9:43 9:44 9:48 9:50 9:53 9:55 P 10:00
44 7:45 7:50 7:51 - - - 7:55 - - 344 B 1:20 1:21 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:32 e 1:37 344 LR 9:53 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05 e 10:10
344 7:49 7:52 7:53 -—-- ---- ---- -—-- -—-- 7:57 344 BN E) 1:28 1:29 1:33 1:35 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:45 344 mHI] 10:03 10:04 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:15 - 10:20
44 7:55 8:00 8:01 - - - 8:05 - - 344 B K 1:36 1:37 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 e 1:53 344 i) 10:13 10:14 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25 --en 10:30
544 7:55 ---- - -—-- - ---- ---- 8:05 ---- Ky 1:41 1:44 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:01 344 ORI 10:23 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:35 e 10:40 (2]
344 7:57 8:00 8:01 - - - - -—- 8:05 344 B EAL 1:52 1:53 1:57 1:59 2:02 2:04 P 2:09 344 FlE]) 10:33 10:34 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 P 10:50
44 8:05 8:10 8:11 -—-- -—-- -—-- 8:15 -—-- -—-- 344 B 2:00 2:01 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:17 344 mEOR) 10:43 10:44 10:48 10:50 10:53 10:55 - 11:00 (2]
344 8:05 8:08 8:09 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 8:13 344 BVHIE) 2:08 2:09 2:13 2:15 2:18 2:20 P 2:25 344 FlIE) 10:53 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05 P 11:10
244 8:13 8:16 8:17 8:20 8:22 - -——- - 8:28 344 VAR 2:16 2:17 2:21 2:23 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:33 344 BREHI) 11:03 11:04 11:08 11:10 11:13 11:15 P 11:20 (2)
344 8:13 8:16 8:17 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 8:21 344 VR 2:24 2:25 2:29 2:31 2:34 2:36 m—— 2:41 344 k) 11:13 11:14 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25 P 11:30
44 8:15 8:20 8:21 ---- -—-- -—-- 8:25 ---- -—-- Ky 2:29 2:32 2:33 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:44 2:46 2:49 344 Bk 11:23 11:24 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:35 - 11:40 (2]
544 8:20 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 8:30 ---- 344 VRS 2:40 2:4 2:45 2:47 2:50 2:52 ---- 2:57 344 k) 11:33 11:34 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 P 11:50
344 8:21 8:24 8:25 ---- -—-- -—-- ---- ---- 8:29 344 BRI 2:48 2:49 2:53 2:55 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:05 344 BERA) 11:43 11:44 11:48 11:50 11:53 11:55 - 12:00 (2]
44 8:25 8:30 8:31 - -—- - 8:35 - -—- 344 BVHEN 2:56 2:57 3:01 3:03 3:06 3:08 P 313 Krva - 11:50 11:53 11:54 11:58 12:00 12:03 12:05 - 12:10
344 8:29 8:32 8:33 -——- - -—-- -—-- ---- 8:37 344 FRHIK 3:04 3:05 3:09 311 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:21 344 BPAI) 12:03 12:04 12:08 12:10 12:13 12:15 — 12:20 (2]
344 8:37 8:40 8:41 ---- ---- -—-- ---- ---- 8:45 344 FERHIE) 3:12 3:13 3:17 3:19 3:22 3:24 m—— 3:29 344 ) 12:13 12:14 12:18 12:20 12:23 12:25 - 12:30
44 8:40 8:45 8:46 ---- ---- -—-- 8:50 -—-- ---- KUV 3:17 3:20 3:21 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:32 3:34 3:37 Ky 12:20 12:23 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:35 -—-- 12:40 (2]
344 8:45 8:48 8:49 ---- ---- -—-- ---- ---- 8:53 44 3:20 3:25 3:26 ---- ---- - 3:30 ---- ---- 344 R 12:33 12:34 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 - 12:50
544 8:45 - ---- ---- -——- -—-- -—-- 8:55 - 344 FERIVE) 3:28 3:29 3:33 3:35 3:38 3:40 3:45 KLV 12:40 12:43 12:44 12:48 12:50 12:53 12:55 — 1:00 (2]
244 8:46 8:49 8:50 8:53 8:55 ---- ---- ---- 9:01 K7 3:33 3:36 3:37 3:41 3:43 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:53 Krvay - 12:50 12:53 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:.05 - 1:10
244 8:48 8:51 8:52 8:55 8:57 ---- -—-- -—-- 9:03 44 3:40 3:45 3:46 e e P 3:50 e e 344 1:00 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:10 1:13 1:15 — 1:20 (2]
44 8:50 8:55 8:56 - - - 9:00 - - K.Y 3:41 3:44 3:45 3:49 3:5 3:54 3:56 e 4:01 344 1:10 1:13 1:14 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 - 1:30
344 8:53 8:56 8:57 -—-- -—-- ---- -—-- -—-- 9:01 K7 3:49 3:52 3:53 3:57 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:09 344 1:20 1:23 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:33 1:35 — 1:40 (2]
44 9:00 9:05 9:06 - - - 9:10 - - 44 3:50 3:55 3:56 e P P 4:00 e e 344 1:30 1:33 1:34 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 - 1:50
344 9:01 9:04 9:05 -—-- - - -—-- -—-- 9:09 KTV 3:57 4:00 4:01 4:05 4:07 4:10 4:12 P 4:17 344 1:40 1:43 1:44 1:48 1:50 1:53 1:55 — 2:00 (2]
344 9:09 9:12 9:13 -—-- ---- ---- ---- -—-- 9:17 44 4:00 4:05 4:06 -—-- ---- - 4:10 -—-- ---- 344 1:50 1:53 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 - 2:10
44 9:10 9:15 9:16 -—-- ---- ---- 9:20 -—-- -—-- 344 mHIE 4:08 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:20 4:22 4:25 344 VA 2:03 2:04 2:08 2:10 2:13 2:15 — 2:20 (2]
544 9:10 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 9:20 ---- 44 4:10 4:15 4:16 ---- ---- ---- 4:20 —-- ---- 344 0] 2:13 2:14 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 - 2:30
244 9:13 9:16 9:17 9:20 9:22 ---- ---- - 9:28 344 BEE] 4:16 4:17 4:21 4:23 4:26 4:28 P 4:33 344 VR 2:23 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:35 — 2:40 (2]
344 9:17 9:20 9:21 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 9:25 44 4:20 4:25 4:26 ---- ---- ---- 4:30 —-- m—— 344 VR 2:33 2:34 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 - 2:50
444 9:17 9:21 9:22 - -—-- - ---- - -—-- (1) 344 K 4:24 4:25 4:29 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:41 344 VR 2:43 2:44 2:48 2:50 2:53 2:55 — 3:00 (2]
44 9:20 9:25 9:26 - - -—-- 9:30 - - 344 L) 4:32 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:44 P 4:49 344 VAN 2:53 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:03 3:05 - 3:10
344 9:25 9:28 9:29 - - -—-- -—-- 9:33 44 4:30 4:35 4:36 m—en 4:40 m—en
344 9:33 9:36 9:37 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 9:41 344 PRy 4:40 4:41 4:45 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:57
544f gfg o5 o o 9:45 344";1 :22 222 ::g 453 455 458 ggg 505 Times: AM times are in Regular, PM times are in Bold.
344 BPE 044 945 o e e e 949 46 BUEEN 4:58 459 o e e 503 e e O - This trip runs Monday thru Thursday only.
PV 045 [T — — O 344 BVHENN  4:56 457 5:01  5:03 506 508 510  5:13 @ - This trip runs on Friday only.
244 9:46 9:50 9:51 9:54 9:57 -—-- -—-- - 10:04 344 BEHIE 5:04 5:05 5:09 5:11 5:14 5:16 e 5:21
344 9:49 9:52 9:53 ---- ---- ---- -—-- ---- 9:57 44 CHIL 5:10 511 P P P 5:15 P P
344 9:57 10:00 10:01 - -—-- 10:05 544 EECHIE m—en m—en nen mnen m—en m—-n 5:15 =en
44 10:00 10:05 10:06 ---- ---- ---- 10:10 ---- ---- 344 BEGHIE) 5:12 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:29
544 {00 ---- -—-- -—-- -—-- ---- - 10:10 -—-- 344 BE) 5:13 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:23 5:25 meen 5:30
444 BNIHIES 10:09 10:10 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- (1) 44 5:15 5:20 5:21 -=en P P 5:25 -—en pae
344 BN 10:08 10:09 - - -—-- -—-- - 10:13 344 B 5:20 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:32 5:37
Krve - 10:13 10:16 10:17 10:21 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:33 344 WA 5:28 5:29 5:33 5:35 5:38 5:40 P 5:45
444 SSIRA) 10:24 10:25 - -—-- - 44 5:30 5:35 5:36 e nen 5:40 nm- mnen
344 B4 10:24 10:25 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 - 10:41 yray 5:30 e e -een P P e 5:40 P
444 SN 10:29 10:30 - -—-- - - (1) K7 5:33 5:36 5:37 5:41 5:43 5:46 5:48 5:53
344 0L 10:32 10:33 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:49 Krvay 5:41 5:44 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:58 6:01
v 10:35 10:39 10:40 - - -—-- -—-- - (1) K7 5:49 5:52 5:53 5:57 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:09
344 0T 10:40 10:41 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:52 - 10:57 544 BEGHE) P e e P P P 6:05 P
KLV 10:45 10:48 10:49 10:53 10:55 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:05 K7 5:57 6:00 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:17
444 B[S 10:49 10:50 - - - - - - (1) 344 BGHIE 6:08 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20 g 6:25
344 BIVER] 10:56 10:57 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 - 11:13 344 B E] 6:16 6:17 6:21 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33
444 BH[E5) 10:59 11:00 - - - - - - (1) 544 B P P e P P P 6:30 P
344 BkEK 11:04 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:21 344 BGA 6:24 6:25 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:36 memn 6:41
v 11:05 11:09 11:10 - - - - - - (1) 344 BGA) 6:32 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 e 6:49
344 EEAEE) 11:12 11:13 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:24 - 11:29 344 B 6:40 6:41 6:45 6:47 6:50 6:52 memn 6:57
Vv 1115 11:19 11:20 - - - - - - (1) 544 BEGHAE) P P e P P P 6:55 P
344 Bk 11:20 11:21 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 344 BRGHIE) 6:48 6:49 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:05
344 KA 11:28 11:29 11:33 11:35 11:38 11:40 -— 11:45 344 BRG] 6:53 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:03 7:05 P 7:10
444 BN 11:29 11:30 -—-- ---- ---- -—-- ---- ---- (1) 344 BAk 7:04 7:05 7:09 71 714 7:16 - 7:21
Y 11:33 11:36 11:37 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:53 344 AL 712 713 717 719 7:22 7:24 P 7:29
444 SEERE) 11:39 11:40 (1) 344 AN 7:20 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:37
344 RN 11:44 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 -— 12:01 344 SR 7:28 7:29 7:33 7:35 7:38 7:40 P 7:45
444 BRER 11:49 11:50 ---- ---- - -—-- - ---- (1) Ky 7:30 7:33 7:34 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 - 7:50
344 KR 11:52 11:53 11:57 11:59 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:09 344 A 7:43 7:44 7:48 7:50 7:53 7:55 P 8:00
444 BEEEK) 11:59 12:00 m—en m—en nen m=en nn m—-- (1) 344 ByE) 7:53 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:03 8:05 m—en 8:10
IV 11:57 12:00 12:01 12:05 12:07 12:10 12:12 —— 12:17 Krvay - 8:00 8:03 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:20
344 BRPHIE 12:08 12:09 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:25 344 BRGLHIE) 8:08 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 e 8:25
444 BRPHIE 12:09 12:10 e P e P P e (1) Krvay  8:10 8:13 8:14 8:18 8:20 8:23 8:25 P 8:30
344 B VHEK 12:16 12:17 12:21 12:23 12:26 12:28 e 12:33 344 BtEA) 8:23 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:35 e 8:40
444 BRVEE 12:19 12:20 e P --en P P e (1) 344 B 8:33 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:50
344 BuVRA| 12:24 12:25 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:41 344 FEA) 8:43 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:55 e 9:00
344 BN VEE) 12:32 12:33 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:44 P 12:49 Krvay  8:50 8:53 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:05 m—— 9:10
344 VRS 12:40 12:41 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:57 344 BEHID) 9:03 9:04 9:08 9:10 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:20

Times: AM times are in Regular, PM times are in Bold. Times: AM times are in Regular, PM times are in Bold.

© - This trip runs Monday thru Thursday only.



Routes: Effective:
44, 244, 344, 444, 544 SU - SOUth Campus (Wee kend) September 14, 2015

& & é‘b S $ g
\b\ s . 90) NS NS N é:: 4?
§$/ 5O S & OIS YN S =3 Q
&/ 55/ I L /§5/35 N > $
2/ Lo/ Fg N S S ( S L S o g
SISEE ST | o € [$F|£5 § & S [ &
€ |95 |%F | & S |99 |PF | § | |9 |3 K
SATURDAY & SUNDAY SATURDAY & SUNDAY
344 7:10 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:20 (5) 7:33 7:34 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:50
344  T7:45 7:50 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:59 8:00 (5] 8:13 8:14 8:18 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:30
344 8:10 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:20 8:33 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:50
344  8:25 8:30 8:31 8:34 8:36 8:39 8:40 (5] 8:53 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:10
344  8:45 8:50 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:59 9:00 9:13 9:14 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:30
344  9:05 9:10 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:20 (5] 9:33 9:34 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:50
344  9:25 9:30 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:39 9:40 9:53 9:54 9:58 10:00  10:03  10:05 10:10
344  9:45 9:50 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:59 10:00 (5] 10:13 10114 10:18 1020  10:23  10:25 10:30
344 10:.05 10:10 10:11 10:14  10:16  10:19  10:20 10:33  10:34  10:38  10:40  10:43 1045 10:50
344  10:25  10:30 10:31 10:34  10:36  10:39 1040 (5] 10:53 1054  10:58  11:.00 11:03  11:05 11:10
344 1045  10:50 10:51 10:54  10:56  10:59  11:00 1113 M:14 1118 1120 1123 11:25 11:30
344  11:05  11:10 11:11 1114  11:16 11119 11:20 (5] 11:33 11:34  11:38  11:40 1143  11:45 11:50
344  11:25  11:30 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:39 1140 11:53  11:54  11:58  12:00 12:03  12:05 12:10
344  11:45  11:50 11:51 1154  11:56 11:59  12:00 (5] 12213 1214 12118 12:20 12:23  12:25 12:30
344 12:05 12:10 12211 12114 12116 12:19  12:20 12:33 12:34  12:38  12:40 12:43  12:45 12:50
344  12:25 12:30 12:31  12:34 12:36 12:39 12:40 (5] 12:53 12:54  12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:10
344  12:45 12:50 12:51  12:54 12:56  12:59 1:00 1:13 1:14 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:30
344  1:05 1:10 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:19 1:20 (5] 1:33 1:34 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:50
344  1:25 1:30 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:39 1:40 1:53 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:10
344  1:45 1:50 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:59 2:00 (5] 2:13 2:14 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:30
344  2:05 2:10 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:19 2:20 2:33 2:34 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:50
344  2:25 2:30 2:31 2:34 2:36 2:39 2:40 (5] 2:53 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:03 3:05 3:10
344  2:45 2:50 2:51 2:54 2:56 2:59 3:00 3:13 314 3:18 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:30
344  3:05 3:10 31 3:14 3:16 3:19 3:20 (5] 3:33 3:34 3:38 3:40 3:43 3:45 3:50
344  3:25 3:30 3:31 3:34 3:36 3:39 3:40 3:53 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:03 4:05 4:10
344  3:45 3:50 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:59 4:00 (5] 4:13 4:14 4:18 4:20 4:23 4:25 4:30
344  4:05 4:10 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:20 4:33 4:34 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:45 4:50
344  4:25 4:30 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:39 4:40 (5] 4:53 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:03 5:05 5:10
344  4:45 4:50 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:59 5:00 5:13 5114 5:18 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:30
344  5:05 5:10 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:20 (5] 5:33 5:34 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:45 5:50
344  5:25 5:30 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:40 5:53 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:03 6:05 6:10
344  5:45 5:50 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:00 (5] 6:13 6:14 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:30
344  6:05 6:10 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:20 6:33 6:34 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:50
344  6:25 6:30 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:39 6:40 (5] 6:53 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:03 7:05 7:10
344  6:45 6:50 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:59 7:00 713 714 7:18 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:30
344  T7:05 7:10 71 714 7:16 7:19 7:20 (5] 7:33 7:34 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:50
344  T:25 7:30 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:40 7:43 7:44 7:48 7:50 7:53 7:55 8:00 (3]
344  T:45 7:50 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:59 8:00 (5] 7:53 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:10
344  T7:55 8:00 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:10 (3] 8:03 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:15 8:20 (3)
344  8:05 8:10 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:20 8:13 8:14 8:18 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:30
344  8:15 8:20 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:30 (3] 8:23 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:35 8:40 (3)
344  8:25 8:30 8:31 8:34 8:36 8:39 8:40 (5] 8:33 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:50
344  8:35 8:40 8:41 8:44 8:46 8:49 8:50 (3] 8:43 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:55 9:00 (3)
344  8:45 8:50 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:59 9:00 8:53 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:10
344  8:55 9:00 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:10 (3] 9:03 9:04 9:08 9:10 9:13 9:15 9:20 (3)
344  9:05 9:10 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:20 (5] 9:13 9:14 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:30
344 9115 9:20 9:21 9:24 9:26 9:29 9:30 (3] 9:23 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:35 9:40 (3)
344  9:25 9:30 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:39 9:40 9:33 9:34 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:50
344  9:35 9:40 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:49 9:50 (3] 9:43 9:44 9:48 9:50 9:53 9:55 10:00 ©
344  9:45 9:50 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:59 10:00 (5] 9:53 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:03  10:05 10:10
344  9:55 10:00 10:01  10:04 10:06 10:09  10:10 (3] 10:03  10:04 10:08 10:10 10:13  10:15 10:20 ©
344 10:05 10:10 10:11  10:14  10:16  10:19  10:20 10:13  10:14 1018  10:20 10:23  10:25 10:30
344  10:15  10:20 10:21  10:24  10:26  10:29  10:30 (3] 10:23  10:24 10:28  10:30  10:33  10:35 1040 ©
344  10:25 10:30 10:31  10:34  10:36 10:39  10:40 (5] 10:33  10:34  10:38  10:40 10:43  10:45 10:50
344 10:35  10:40 10:41  10:44 10:46  10:49  10:50 (3] 10:43  10:44 10:48 10:50 10:53  10:55 11:00 (3)
344 10:45 10:50 10:51  10:54  10:56  10:59  11:00 10:53  10:54 10:58 11:00 11:03  11:05 11:10
344  10:55  11:00 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:09  11:10 (3] 11:03 11:04 11:08 11:10 11113  11:15 11:20 (3)
344 11:05 11:10 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:19 11:20 (5] 11:13 MM14  11:18  11:20 11:23  11:25 11:30
344 11:15  11:20 11:21  M:24 11:26 11:29  11:30 (3] 11:23 11:24 11:28 11:30  11:33 11:35 11:40 (3)
344 11:25 11:30 11:31  1M:34 11:36 11:39  11:40 11:33 1M:34 11:38  11:40 11:43  11:45 11:50
344  11:35  11:40 11:41 1MM:44 11:46 11:49  11:50 (3) 11:43 11:44 11:48 11:50 11:53  11:55 12:00 (3)
344 11:45 11:50 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:59  12:00 (5] 11:53 1M:54 11:58 12:00 12:.03  12:05 12:10
344  11:55  12:00 12:01 12:04  12:06 12:09  12:10 (3] 12:03  12:04 12:.08 1210 12113 1215 12:20 (3)
344 12:.05 12110 12:11 12214 1216 1219 12:20 1213 1214 1218 1220 12:23  12:25 12:30
344 1215  12:20 12:21 12:24 1226 1229 12:30 (3] 12:23 1224 1228 1230 12:33  12:35 12:40 (3)
344 1225  12:30 12:31 12:34  12:36  12:39 1240 (5] 12:33  12:34  12:38 12:40 1243 12:45 12:50
344  12:35  12:40 12:41 12:44 1246 1249  12:50 (3] 12:43 1244 1248 1250 1253 1255 1:00 (3)
344 1245  12:50 12:51 12:54 1256 12:59 1:00 12:53 1254 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:10
344 12:55 1:00 1:01 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:10 (3] 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:10 1:13 1:15 1:20 (3)
344  1:05 1:10 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:19 1:20 (5] 1:13 1:14 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:30
344 1:15 1:20 1:21 1:24 1:26 1:29 1:30 (3] 1:23 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:33 1:35 1:40 (3)
344  1:25 1:30 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:39 1:40 1:33 1:34 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:50
344 1:35 1:40 1:41 1:44 1:46 1:49 1:50 (3] 1:43 1:44 1:48 1:50 1:53 1:55 2:00 (3)
344  1:45 1:50 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:59 2:00 (5] 1:53 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:10
344  1:55 2:00 2:01 2:04 2:06 2:09 2:10 (3] 2:03 2:04 2:08 2:10 2:13 2:15 2:20 (3)
344  2:05 2:10 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:19 2:20 2:13 2:14 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:30
344 215 2:20 2:21 2:24 2:26 2:29 2:30 (3] 2:23 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:35 2:40 (3)
344  2:25 2:30 2:31 2:34 2:36 2:39 2:40 2:33 2:34 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:50
344  2:35 2:40 2:41 2:44 2:46 2:49 2:50 (3] 2:43 2:44 2:48 2:50 2:53 2:55 3:00 (3)
344  2:45 2:50 2:51 2:54 2:56 2:59 3:00 2:53 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:03 3:05 3:10
© - This trip runs Saturday only. Times: AM times are in Regular, PM times are in Bold.

© - This trip continues as a 443 Connective Corridor. © - This trip runs Saturday only.



